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R64 Münster - Havixbeck
Fahrplangerüst ab August 2026

Münster Hauptbahnhof   06:24 07:24 08:24 09:24 10:24 11:24 12:24 13:24 14:24 15:24
Münster Ludgeriplatz   06:27 07:27 08:27 09:27 10:27 11:27 12:27 13:27 14:27 15:27
Münster St.-Antonius-Kirche   06:29 07:29 08:29 09:29 10:29 11:29 12:29 13:29 14:29 15:29
Münster Paulinum   06:30 07:30 08:30 09:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30
Münster Schlossplatz   06:32 07:32 08:32 09:32 10:32 11:32 12:32 13:32 14:32 15:32
Münster (Westf), Wilhelmst…   06:34 07:34 08:34 09:34 10:34 11:34 12:34 13:34 14:34 15:34
Münster Försterstraße   06:35 07:35 08:35 09:35 10:35 11:35 12:35 13:35 14:35 15:35
Münster P+R Coesfelder K…   06:37 07:37 08:37 09:37 10:37 11:37 12:37 13:37 14:37 15:37
Münster Lukaskirche   06:38 07:38 08:38 09:38 10:38 11:38 12:38 13:38 14:38 15:38
Münster Universitätsklinikum   06:39 07:39 08:39 09:39 10:39 11:39 12:39 13:39 14:39 15:39
Münster Dieckmannstraße   06:42 07:42 08:42 09:42 10:42 11:42 12:42 13:42 14:42 15:42
Münster Ackermann   06:43 07:43 08:43 09:43 10:43 11:43 12:43 13:43 14:43 15:43
Münster Schelmenstiege   06:44 07:44 08:44 09:44 10:44 11:44 12:44 13:44 14:44 15:44
Münster Roxel Mitte   06:46 07:46 08:46 09:46 10:46 11:46 12:46 13:46 14:46 15:46
Münster An der Kleikuhle   06:47 07:47 08:47 09:47 10:47 11:47 12:47 13:47 14:47 15:47
Münster Everding   06:48 07:48 08:48 09:48 10:48 11:48 12:48 13:48 14:48 15:48
Münster, Wegegabel   06:49 ... 08:49 ... 10:49 ... 12:49 ... 14:49 ...
Münster Wegegabel   ... 07:49 ... 09:49 ... 11:49 ... 13:49 ... 15:49
Münster Hülshoffstraße   ... 07:51 ... 09:51 ... 11:51 ... 13:51 ... 15:51
Schonebeck, Homannsweg   ... 07:52 ... 09:52 ... 11:52 ... 13:52 ... 15:52
Schonebeck, Haus Nr.30   ... 07:53 ... 09:53 ... 11:53 ... 13:53 ... 15:53
Schonebeck, Daldrupweg   ... 07:54 ... 09:54 ... 11:54 ... 13:54 ... 15:54
Hohenholte, Wulf   ... 07:55 ... 09:55 ... 11:55 ... 13:55 ... 15:55
Hohenholte, Timmermann   ... 07:56 ... 09:56 ... 11:56 ... 13:56 ... 15:56
Münster Burg Hülshoff   06:51 ... 08:51 ... 10:51 ... 12:51 ... 14:51 ...
Herkentrup, Overwaul   06:54 ... 08:54 ... 10:54 ... 12:54 ... 14:54 ...
Hohenholte, Ortsmitte   06:58 07:58 08:58 09:58 10:58 11:58 12:58 13:58 14:58 15:58
Hohenholte, Herkentrup   07:00 08:00 09:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00 14:00 15:00 16:00
Hohenholte, Gr. Osterholt   07:01 08:01 09:01 10:01 11:01 12:01 13:01 14:01 15:01 16:01
Walingen, Kreuzung   07:02 08:02 09:02 10:02 11:02 12:02 13:02 14:02 15:02 16:02
Havixbeck, Lohmannsiedlung   07:03 08:03 09:03 10:03 11:03 12:03 13:03 14:03 15:03 16:03
Havixbeck, Altenberger Str.   07:04 08:04 09:04 10:04 11:04 12:04 13:04 14:04 15:04 16:04
Havixbeck, Schulten Kamp   07:05 08:05 09:05 10:05 11:05 12:05 13:05 14:05 15:05 16:05
Havixbeck, Ortsmitte   07:07 08:07 09:07 10:07 11:07 12:07 13:07 14:07 15:07 16:07
Havixbeck, Egbert   07:08 08:08 09:08 10:08 11:08 12:08 13:08 14:08 15:08 16:08
Havixbeck, Kolpingstraße   07:09 08:09 09:09 10:09 11:09 12:09 13:09 14:09 15:09 16:09
Havixbeck, Alter Sportplatz   07:10 08:10 09:10 10:10 11:10 12:10 13:10 14:10 15:10 16:10
Havixbeck, Südostring   07:12 08:12 09:12 10:12 11:12 12:12 13:12 14:12 15:12 16:12
Havixbeck, Hangwerfeld   07:13 08:13 09:13 10:13 11:13 12:13 13:13 14:13 15:13 16:13
Havixbeck, Alter Sportplatz   07:14 08:14 09:14 10:14 11:14 12:14 13:14 14:14 15:14 16:14
Havixbeck, Kolpingstraße   07:15 08:15 09:15 10:15 11:15 12:15 13:15 14:15 15:15 16:15
Havixbeck, Am Schlautbach   07:16 08:16 09:16 10:16 11:16 12:16 13:16 14:16 15:16 16:16
Havixbeck, Masbeck   07:17 08:17 09:17 10:17 11:17 12:17 13:17 14:17 15:17 16:17
Havixbeck, Bahnhof   07:21 08:21 09:21 10:21 11:21 12:21 13:21 14:21 15:21 16:21
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R64 Münster - Havixbeck
Fahrplangerüst ab August 2026

Münster Hauptbahnhof   16:24 17:24 18:24 19:24 20:24 21:24 22:24 23:35 - -
Münster Ludgeriplatz   16:27 17:27 18:27 19:27 20:27 21:27 22:27 23:38 - -
Münster St.-Antonius-Kirche   16:29 17:29 18:29 19:29 20:29 21:29 22:29 23:40 - -
Münster Paulinum   16:30 17:30 18:30 19:30 20:30 21:30 22:30 23:41 - -
Münster Schlossplatz   16:32 17:32 18:32 19:32 20:32 21:32 22:32 23:43 - -
Münster (Westf), Wilhelmst…   16:34 17:34 18:34 19:34 20:34 21:34 22:34 23:45 - -
Münster Försterstraße   16:35 17:35 18:35 19:35 20:35 21:35 22:35 23:46 - -
Münster P+R Coesfelder K…   16:37 17:37 18:37 19:37 20:37 21:37 22:37 23:48 - -
Münster Lukaskirche   16:38 17:38 18:38 19:38 20:38 21:38 22:38 23:49 - -
Münster Universitätsklinikum   16:39 17:39 18:39 19:39 20:39 21:39 22:39 23:50 - -
Münster Dieckmannstraße   16:42 17:42 18:42 19:42 20:42 21:42 22:42 23:53 - -
Münster Ackermann   16:43 17:43 18:43 19:43 20:43 21:43 22:43 23:54 - -
Münster Schelmenstiege   16:44 17:44 18:44 19:44 20:44 21:44 22:44 23:55 - -
Münster Roxel Mitte   16:46 17:46 18:46 19:46 20:46 21:46 22:46 23:57 - -
Münster An der Kleikuhle   16:47 17:47 18:47 19:47 20:47 21:47 22:47 23:58 - -
Münster Everding   16:48 17:48 18:48 19:48 20:48 21:48 22:48 23:59 - -
Münster, Wegegabel   16:49 ... 18:49 ... 20:49 ... 22:49 ... - -
Münster Wegegabel   ... 17:49 ... 19:49 ... 21:49 ... 00:00 - -
Münster Hülshoffstraße   ... 17:51 ... 19:51 ... 21:51 ... 00:02 - -
Schonebeck, Homannsweg   ... 17:52 ... 19:52 ... 21:52 ... 00:03 - -
Schonebeck, Haus Nr.30   ... 17:53 ... 19:53 ... 21:53 ... 00:04 - -
Schonebeck, Daldrupweg   ... 17:54 ... 19:54 ... 21:54 ... 00:05 - -
Hohenholte, Wulf   ... 17:55 ... 19:55 ... 21:55 ... 00:06 - -
Hohenholte, Timmermann   ... 17:56 ... 19:56 ... 21:56 ... 00:07 - -
Münster Burg Hülshoff   16:51 ... 18:51 ... 20:51 ... 22:51 ... - -
Herkentrup, Overwaul   16:54 ... 18:54 ... 20:54 ... 22:54 ... - -
Hohenholte, Ortsmitte   16:58 17:58 18:58 19:58 20:58 21:58 22:58 00:09 - -
Hohenholte, Herkentrup   17:00 18:00 19:00 20:00 21:00 22:00 23:00 00:11 - -
Hohenholte, Gr. Osterholt   17:01 18:01 19:01 20:01 21:01 22:01 23:01 00:12 - -
Walingen, Kreuzung   17:02 18:02 19:02 20:02 21:02 22:02 23:02 00:13 - -
Havixbeck, Lohmannsiedlung   17:03 18:03 19:03 20:03 21:03 22:03 23:03 00:14 - -
Havixbeck, Altenberger Str.   17:04 18:04 19:04 20:04 21:04 22:04 23:04 00:15 - -
Havixbeck, Schulten Kamp   17:05 18:05 19:05 20:05 21:05 22:05 23:05 00:16 - -
Havixbeck, Ortsmitte   17:07 18:07 19:07 20:07 21:07 22:07 23:07 00:18 - -
Havixbeck, Egbert   17:08 18:08 19:08 20:08 21:08 22:08 23:08 00:19 - -
Havixbeck, Kolpingstraße   17:09 18:09 19:09 20:09 21:09 22:09 23:09 00:20 - -
Havixbeck, Alter Sportplatz   17:10 18:10 19:10 20:10 21:10 22:10 23:10 00:21 - -
Havixbeck, Südostring   17:12 18:12 19:12 20:12 21:12 22:12 23:12 00:23 - -
Havixbeck, Hangwerfeld   17:13 18:13 19:13 20:13 21:13 22:13 23:13 00:24 - -
Havixbeck, Alter Sportplatz   17:14 18:14 19:14 20:14 21:14 22:14 23:14 00:25 - -
Havixbeck, Kolpingstraße   17:15 18:15 19:15 20:15 21:15 22:15 23:15 00:26 - -
Havixbeck, Am Schlautbach   17:16 18:16 19:16 20:16 21:16 22:16 23:16 00:27 - -
Havixbeck, Masbeck   17:17 18:17 19:17 20:17 21:17 22:17 23:17 00:28 - -
Havixbeck, Bahnhof   17:21 18:21 19:21 20:21 21:21 22:21 23:21 00:32 - -
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R64 Münster - Havixbeck
Fahrplangerüst ab August 2026

Münster Hauptbahnhof   01:35 03:35 07:24 08:24 09:24 10:24 11:24 12:24 13:24 14:24
Münster Ludgeriplatz   01:38 03:38 07:27 08:27 09:27 10:27 11:27 12:27 13:27 14:27
Münster St.-Antonius-Kirche   01:40 03:40 07:29 08:29 09:29 10:29 11:29 12:29 13:29 14:29
Münster Paulinum   01:41 03:41 07:30 08:30 09:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30
Münster Schlossplatz   01:43 03:43 07:32 08:32 09:32 10:32 11:32 12:32 13:32 14:32
Münster (Westf), Wilhelmst…   01:45 03:45 07:34 08:34 09:34 10:34 11:34 12:34 13:34 14:34
Münster Försterstraße   01:46 03:46 07:35 08:35 09:35 10:35 11:35 12:35 13:35 14:35
Münster P+R Coesfelder K…   01:48 03:48 07:37 08:37 09:37 10:37 11:37 12:37 13:37 14:37
Münster Lukaskirche   01:49 03:49 07:38 08:38 09:38 10:38 11:38 12:38 13:38 14:38
Münster Universitätsklinikum   01:50 03:50 07:39 08:39 09:39 10:39 11:39 12:39 13:39 14:39
Münster Dieckmannstraße   01:53 03:53 07:42 08:42 09:42 10:42 11:42 12:42 13:42 14:42
Münster Ackermann   01:54 03:54 07:43 08:43 09:43 10:43 11:43 12:43 13:43 14:43
Münster Schelmenstiege   01:55 03:55 07:44 08:44 09:44 10:44 11:44 12:44 13:44 14:44
Münster Roxel Mitte   01:57 03:57 07:46 08:46 09:46 10:46 11:46 12:46 13:46 14:46
Münster An der Kleikuhle   01:58 03:58 07:47 08:47 09:47 10:47 11:47 12:47 13:47 14:47
Münster Everding   01:59 03:59 07:48 08:48 09:48 10:48 11:48 12:48 13:48 14:48
Münster, Wegegabel   ... ... ... 08:49 ... 10:49 ... 12:49 ... 14:49
Münster Wegegabel   02:00 04:00 07:49 ... 09:49 ... 11:49 ... 13:49 ...
Münster Hülshoffstraße   02:02 04:02 07:51 ... 09:51 ... 11:51 ... 13:51 ...
Schonebeck, Homannsweg   02:03 04:03 07:52 ... 09:52 ... 11:52 ... 13:52 ...
Schonebeck, Haus Nr.30   02:04 04:04 07:53 ... 09:53 ... 11:53 ... 13:53 ...
Schonebeck, Daldrupweg   02:05 04:05 07:54 ... 09:54 ... 11:54 ... 13:54 ...
Hohenholte, Wulf   02:06 04:06 07:55 ... 09:55 ... 11:55 ... 13:55 ...
Hohenholte, Timmermann   02:07 04:07 07:56 ... 09:56 ... 11:56 ... 13:56 ...
Münster Burg Hülshoff   ... ... ... 08:51 ... 10:51 ... 12:51 ... 14:51
Herkentrup, Overwaul   ... ... ... 08:54 ... 10:54 ... 12:54 ... 14:54
Hohenholte, Ortsmitte   02:09 04:09 07:58 08:58 09:58 10:58 11:58 12:58 13:58 14:58
Hohenholte, Herkentrup   02:11 04:11 08:00 09:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00 14:00 15:00
Hohenholte, Gr. Osterholt   02:12 04:12 08:01 09:01 10:01 11:01 12:01 13:01 14:01 15:01
Walingen, Kreuzung   02:13 04:13 08:02 09:02 10:02 11:02 12:02 13:02 14:02 15:02
Havixbeck, Lohmannsiedlung   02:14 04:14 08:03 09:03 10:03 11:03 12:03 13:03 14:03 15:03
Havixbeck, Altenberger Str.   02:15 04:15 08:04 09:04 10:04 11:04 12:04 13:04 14:04 15:04
Havixbeck, Schulten Kamp   02:16 04:16 08:05 09:05 10:05 11:05 12:05 13:05 14:05 15:05
Havixbeck, Ortsmitte   02:18 04:18 08:07 09:07 10:07 11:07 12:07 13:07 14:07 15:07
Havixbeck, Egbert   02:19 04:19 08:08 09:08 10:08 11:08 12:08 13:08 14:08 15:08
Havixbeck, Kolpingstraße   02:20 04:20 08:09 09:09 10:09 11:09 12:09 13:09 14:09 15:09
Havixbeck, Alter Sportplatz   02:21 04:21 08:10 09:10 10:10 11:10 12:10 13:10 14:10 15:10
Havixbeck, Südostring   02:23 04:23 08:12 09:12 10:12 11:12 12:12 13:12 14:12 15:12
Havixbeck, Hangwerfeld   02:24 04:24 08:13 09:13 10:13 11:13 12:13 13:13 14:13 15:13
Havixbeck, Alter Sportplatz   02:25 04:25 08:14 09:14 10:14 11:14 12:14 13:14 14:14 15:14
Havixbeck, Kolpingstraße   02:26 04:26 08:15 09:15 10:15 11:15 12:15 13:15 14:15 15:15
Havixbeck, Am Schlautbach   02:27 04:27 08:16 09:16 10:16 11:16 12:16 13:16 14:16 15:16
Havixbeck, Masbeck   02:28 04:28 08:17 09:17 10:17 11:17 12:17 13:17 14:17 15:17
Havixbeck, Bahnhof   02:31 04:31 08:21 09:21 10:21 11:21 12:21 13:21 14:21 15:21

Karsa.
 verkehrt nicht am Karsamstag
W 
 verkehrt nicht am 24.12. und 31.12.
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R64 Münster - Havixbeck
Fahrplangerüst ab August 2026

Münster Hauptbahnhof   15:24 16:24 17:24     20:24 22:24 - - -
Münster Ludgeriplatz   15:27 16:27 17:27     20:27 22:27 - - -
Münster St.-Antonius-Kirche   15:29 16:29 17:29     20:29 22:29 - - -
Münster Paulinum   15:30 16:30 17:30     20:30 22:30 - - -
Münster Schlossplatz   15:32 16:32 17:32     20:32 22:32 - - -
Münster (Westf), Wilhelmst…   15:34 16:34 17:34     20:34 22:34 - - -
Münster Försterstraße   15:35 16:35 17:35     20:35 22:35 - - -
Münster P+R Coesfelder K…   15:37 16:37 17:37     20:37 22:37 - - -
Münster Lukaskirche   15:38 16:38 17:38     20:38 22:38 - - -
Münster Universitätsklinikum   15:39 16:39 17:39     20:39 22:39 - - -
Münster Dieckmannstraße   15:42 16:42 17:42     20:42 22:42 - - -
Münster Ackermann   15:43 16:43 17:43     20:43 22:43 - - -
Münster Schelmenstiege   15:44 16:44 17:44     20:44 22:44 - - -
Münster Roxel Mitte   15:46 16:46 17:46     20:46 22:46 - - -
Münster An der Kleikuhle   15:47 16:47 17:47     20:47 22:47 - - -
Münster Everding   15:48 16:48 17:48     20:48 22:48 - - -
Münster, Wegegabel   ... 16:49 ...     20:49 22:49 - - -
Münster Wegegabel   15:49 ... 17:49     ... ... - - -
Münster Hülshoffstraße   15:51 ... 17:51     ... ... - - -
Schonebeck, Homannsweg   15:52 ... 17:52     ... ... - - -
Schonebeck, Haus Nr.30   15:53 ... 17:53     ... ... - - -
Schonebeck, Daldrupweg   15:54 ... 17:54     ... ... - - -
Hohenholte, Wulf   15:55 ... 17:55     ... ... - - -
Hohenholte, Timmermann   15:56 ... 17:56     ... ... - - -
Münster Burg Hülshoff   ... 16:51 ...     20:51 22:51 - - -
Herkentrup, Overwaul   ... 16:54 ...     20:54 22:54 - - -
Hohenholte, Ortsmitte   15:58 16:58 17:58 18:58 19:58 20:58 22:58 - - -
Hohenholte, Herkentrup   16:00 17:00 18:00 19:00 20:00 21:00 23:00 - - -
Hohenholte, Gr. Osterholt   16:01 17:01 18:01 19:01 20:01 21:01 23:01 - - -
Walingen, Kreuzung   16:02 17:02 18:02 19:02 20:02 21:02 23:02 - - -
Havixbeck, Lohmannsiedlung   16:03 17:03 18:03 19:03 20:03 21:03 23:03 - - -
Havixbeck, Altenberger Str.   16:04 17:04 18:04 19:04 20:04 21:04 23:04 - - -
Havixbeck, Schulten Kamp   16:05 17:05 18:05 19:05 20:05 21:05 23:05 - - -
Havixbeck, Ortsmitte   16:07 17:07 18:07 19:07 20:07 21:07 23:07 - - -
Havixbeck, Egbert   16:08 17:08 18:08 19:08 20:08 21:08 23:08 - - -
Havixbeck, Kolpingstraße   16:09 17:09 18:09 19:09 20:09 21:09 23:09 - - -
Havixbeck, Alter Sportplatz   16:10 17:10 18:10 19:10 20:10 21:10 23:10 - - -
Havixbeck, Südostring   16:12 17:12 18:12 19:12 20:12 21:12 23:12 - - -
Havixbeck, Hangwerfeld   16:13 17:13 18:13 19:13 20:13 21:13 23:13 - - -
Havixbeck, Alter Sportplatz   16:14 17:14 18:14 19:14 20:14 21:14 23:14 - - -
Havixbeck, Kolpingstraße   16:15 17:15 18:15 19:15 20:15 21:15 23:15 - - -
Havixbeck, Am Schlautbach   16:16 17:16 18:16 19:16 20:16 21:16 23:16 - - -
Havixbeck, Masbeck   16:17 17:17 18:17 19:17 20:17 21:17 23:17 - - -
Havixbeck, Bahnhof   16:21 17:21 18:21 19:21 20:21 21:21 23:21 - - -

W 
 verkehrt nicht am 24.12. und 31.12.
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R64 Münster - Havixbeck
Fahrplangerüst ab August 2026

Münster Hauptbahnhof   08:24 10:24 12:24 14:24 16:24 18:24 20:24 22:24 - -
Münster Ludgeriplatz   08:27 10:27 12:27 14:27 16:27 18:27 20:27 22:27 - -
Münster St.-Antonius-Kirche   08:29 10:29 12:29 14:29 16:29 18:29 20:29 22:29 - -
Münster Paulinum   08:30 10:30 12:30 14:30 16:30 18:30 20:30 22:30 - -
Münster Schlossplatz   08:32 10:32 12:32 14:32 16:32 18:32 20:32 22:32 - -
Münster (Westf), Wilhelmst…   08:34 10:34 12:34 14:34 16:34 18:34 20:34 22:34 - -
Münster Försterstraße   08:35 10:35 12:35 14:35 16:35 18:35 20:35 22:35 - -
Münster P+R Coesfelder K…   08:37 10:37 12:37 14:37 16:37 18:37 20:37 22:37 - -
Münster Lukaskirche   08:38 10:38 12:38 14:38 16:38 18:38 20:38 22:38 - -
Münster Universitätsklinikum   08:39 10:39 12:39 14:39 16:39 18:39 20:39 22:39 - -
Münster Dieckmannstraße   08:42 10:42 12:42 14:42 16:42 18:42 20:42 22:42 - -
Münster Ackermann   08:43 10:43 12:43 14:43 16:43 18:43 20:43 22:43 - -
Münster Schelmenstiege   08:44 10:44 12:44 14:44 16:44 18:44 20:44 22:44 - -
Münster Roxel Mitte   08:46 10:46 12:46 14:46 16:46 18:46 20:46 22:46 - -
Münster An der Kleikuhle   08:47 10:47 12:47 14:47 16:47 18:47 20:47 22:47 - -
Münster Everding   08:48 10:48 12:48 14:48 16:48 18:48 20:48 22:48 - -
Münster, Wegegabel   08:49 10:49 12:49 14:49 16:49 18:49 20:49 22:49 - -
Münster Burg Hülshoff   08:51 10:51 12:51 14:51 16:51 18:51 20:51 22:51 - -
Herkentrup, Overwaul   08:54 10:54 12:54 14:54 16:54 18:54 20:54 22:54 - -
Hohenholte, Ortsmitte   08:58 10:58 12:58 14:58 16:58 18:58 20:58 22:58 - -
Hohenholte, Herkentrup   09:00 11:00 13:00 15:00 17:00 19:00 21:00 23:00 - -
Hohenholte, Gr. Osterholt   09:01 11:01 13:01 15:01 17:01 19:01 21:01 23:01 - -
Walingen, Kreuzung   09:02 11:02 13:02 15:02 17:02 19:02 21:02 23:02 - -
Havixbeck, Lohmannsiedlung   09:03 11:03 13:03 15:03 17:03 19:03 21:03 23:03 - -
Havixbeck, Altenberger Str.   09:04 11:04 13:04 15:04 17:04 19:04 21:04 23:04 - -
Havixbeck, Schulten Kamp   09:05 11:05 13:05 15:05 17:05 19:05 21:05 23:05 - -
Havixbeck, Ortsmitte   09:07 11:07 13:07 15:07 17:07 19:07 21:07 23:07 - -
Havixbeck, Egbert   09:08 11:08 13:08 15:08 17:08 19:08 21:08 23:08 - -
Havixbeck, Kolpingstraße   09:09 11:09 13:09 15:09 17:09 19:09 21:09 23:09 - -
Havixbeck, Alter Sportplatz   09:10 11:10 13:10 15:10 17:10 19:10 21:10 23:10 - -
Havixbeck, Südostring   09:12 11:12 13:12 15:12 17:12 19:12 21:12 23:12 - -
Havixbeck, Hangwerfeld   09:13 11:13 13:13 15:13 17:13 19:13 21:13 23:13 - -
Havixbeck, Alter Sportplatz   09:14 11:14 13:14 15:14 17:14 19:14 21:14 23:14 - -
Havixbeck, Kolpingstraße   09:15 11:15 13:15 15:15 17:15 19:15 21:15 23:15 - -
Havixbeck, Am Schlautbach   09:16 11:16 13:16 15:16 17:16 19:16 21:16 23:16 - -
Havixbeck, Masbeck   09:17 11:17 13:17 15:17 17:17 19:17 21:17 23:17 - -
Havixbeck, Bahnhof   09:21 11:21 13:21 15:21 17:21 19:21 21:21 23:21 - -

 



 

Montag bis Freitag
Fußnoten
Fahrtnummer
Wochentage
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R64 Havixbeck - Münster
Fahrplangerüst ab August 2026

Havixbeck, Bahnhof   06:34 07:34 08:34 09:34 10:34 11:34 12:34 13:34 14:34 15:34
Havixbeck, Masbeck   06:36 07:36 08:36 09:36 10:36 11:36 12:36 13:36 14:36 15:36
Havixbeck, Am Schlautbach   06:38 07:38 08:38 09:38 10:38 11:38 12:38 13:38 14:38 15:38
Havixbeck, Kolpingstraße   06:39 07:39 08:39 09:39 10:39 11:39 12:39 13:39 14:39 15:39
Havixbeck, Alter Sportplatz   06:40 07:40 08:40 09:40 10:40 11:40 12:40 13:40 14:40 15:40
Havixbeck, Südostring   06:41 07:41 08:41 09:41 10:41 11:41 12:41 13:41 14:41 15:41
Havixbeck, Hangwerfeld   06:42 07:42 08:42 09:42 10:42 11:42 12:42 13:42 14:42 15:42
Havixbeck, Alter Sportplatz   06:43 07:43 08:43 09:43 10:43 11:43 12:43 13:43 14:43 15:43
Havixbeck, Kolpingstraße   06:44 07:44 08:44 09:44 10:44 11:44 12:44 13:44 14:44 15:44
Havixbeck, Egbert   06:45 07:45 08:45 09:45 10:45 11:45 12:45 13:45 14:45 15:45
Havixbeck, Ortsmitte   06:46 07:46 08:46 09:46 10:46 11:46 12:46 13:46 14:46 15:46
Havixbeck, Schulten Kamp   06:47 07:47 08:47 09:47 10:47 11:47 12:47 13:47 14:47 15:47
Havixbeck, Altenberger Str.   06:49 07:48 08:49 09:48 10:49 11:48 12:49 13:48 14:49 15:48
Havixbeck, Lohmannsiedlung   06:50 07:50 08:50 09:50 10:50 11:50 12:50 13:50 14:50 15:50
Walingen, Kreuzung   06:52 07:52 08:52 09:52 10:52 11:52 12:52 13:52 14:52 15:52
Hohenholte, Gr. Osterholt   06:53 07:53 08:53 09:53 10:53 11:53 12:53 13:53 14:53 15:53
Hohenholte, Herkentrup   06:54 07:54 08:54 09:54 10:54 11:54 12:54 13:54 14:54 15:54
Hohenholte, Ortsmitte   06:55 07:55 08:55 09:55 10:55 11:55 12:55 13:55 14:55 15:55
Hohenholte, Timmermann   06:58 ... 08:58 ... 10:58 ... 12:58 ... 14:58 ...
Hohenholte, Wulf   06:59 ... 08:59 ... 10:59 ... 12:59 ... 14:59 ...
Schonebeck, Daldrupweg   07:00 ... 09:00 ... 11:00 ... 13:00 ... 15:00 ...
Schonebeck, Haus Nr.30   07:01 ... 09:01 ... 11:01 ... 13:01 ... 15:01 ...
Schonebeck, Homannsweg   07:02 ... 09:02 ... 11:02 ... 13:02 ... 15:02 ...
Münster Hülshoffstraße   07:03 ... 09:03 ... 11:03 ... 13:03 ... 15:03 ...
Herkentrup, Overwaul   ... 08:01 ... 10:01 ... 12:01 ... 14:01 ... 16:01
Münster Burg Hülshoff   ... 08:03 ... 10:03 ... 12:03 ... 14:03 ... 16:03
Münster Wegegabel   07:04 08:04 09:04 10:04 11:04 12:04 13:04 14:04 15:04 16:04
Münster Everding   07:05 08:05 09:05 10:05 11:05 12:05 13:05 14:05 15:05 16:05
Münster An der Kleikuhle   07:06 08:06 09:06 10:06 11:06 12:06 13:06 14:06 15:06 16:06
Münster Roxel Mitte   07:07 08:07 09:07 10:07 11:07 12:07 13:07 14:07 15:07 16:07
Münster Schelmenstiege   07:08 08:08 09:08 10:08 11:08 12:08 13:08 14:08 15:08 16:08
Münster Ackermann   07:09 08:09 09:09 10:09 11:09 12:09 13:09 14:09 15:09 16:09
Münster Dieckmannstraße   07:11 08:11 09:11 10:11 11:11 12:11 13:11 14:11 15:11 16:11
Münster Universitätsklinikum   07:14 08:14 09:14 10:14 11:14 12:14 13:14 14:14 15:14 16:14
Münster Lukaskirche   07:15 08:15 09:15 10:15 11:15 12:15 13:15 14:15 15:15 16:15
Münster P+R Coesfelder K…   07:16 08:16 09:16 10:16 11:16 12:16 13:16 14:16 15:16 16:16
Münster Försterstraße   07:18 08:18 09:18 10:18 11:18 12:18 13:18 14:18 15:18 16:18
Münster (Westf), Wilhelmst…   07:19 08:19 09:19 10:19 11:19 12:19 13:19 14:19 15:19 16:19
Münster Neutor   07:20 08:20 09:20 10:20 11:20 12:20 13:20 14:20 15:20 16:20
Münster Paulinum   07:22 08:22 09:22 10:22 11:22 12:22 13:22 14:22 15:22 16:22
Münster St.-Antonius-Kirche   07:25 08:25 09:25 10:25 11:25 12:25 13:25 14:25 15:25 16:25
Münster Ludgeriplatz   07:27 08:27 09:27 10:27 11:27 12:27 13:27 14:27 15:27 16:27
Münster Hauptbahnhof   07:30 08:30 09:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30

 



 

Montag bis Freitag
Fußnoten
Fahrtnummer
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R64 Havixbeck - Münster
Fahrplangerüst ab August 2026

Havixbeck, Bahnhof   16:34 17:34 18:34 19:34 20:34 21:34 22:34 - - -
Havixbeck, Masbeck   16:36 17:36 18:36 19:36 20:36 21:36 22:36 - - -
Havixbeck, Am Schlautbach   16:38 17:38 18:38 19:38 20:38 21:38 22:38 - - -
Havixbeck, Kolpingstraße   16:39 17:39 18:39 19:39 20:39 21:39 22:39 - - -
Havixbeck, Alter Sportplatz   16:40 17:40 18:40 19:40 20:40 21:40 22:40 - - -
Havixbeck, Südostring   16:41 17:41 18:41 19:41 20:41 21:41 22:41 - - -
Havixbeck, Hangwerfeld   16:42 17:42 18:42 19:42 20:42 21:42 22:42 - - -
Havixbeck, Alter Sportplatz   16:43 17:43 18:43 19:43 20:43 21:43 22:43 - - -
Havixbeck, Kolpingstraße   16:44 17:44 18:44 19:44 20:44 21:44 22:44 - - -
Havixbeck, Egbert   16:45 17:45 18:45 19:45 20:45 21:45 22:45 - - -
Havixbeck, Ortsmitte   16:46 17:46 18:46 19:46 20:46 21:46 22:46 - - -
Havixbeck, Schulten Kamp   16:47 17:47 18:47 19:47 20:47 21:47 22:47 - - -
Havixbeck, Altenberger Str.   16:49 17:48 18:49 19:48 20:49 21:48 22:49 - - -
Havixbeck, Lohmannsiedlung   16:50 17:50 18:50 19:50 20:50 21:50 22:50 - - -
Walingen, Kreuzung   16:52 17:52 18:52 19:52 20:52 21:52 22:52 - - -
Hohenholte, Gr. Osterholt   16:53 17:53 18:53 19:53 20:53 21:53 22:53 - - -
Hohenholte, Herkentrup   16:54 17:54 18:54 19:54 20:54 21:54 22:54 - - -
Hohenholte, Ortsmitte   16:55 17:55 18:55 19:55 20:55 21:55 22:55 - - -
Hohenholte, Timmermann   16:58 ... 18:58 ... 20:58 ... 22:58 - - -
Hohenholte, Wulf   16:59 ... 18:59 ... 20:59 ... 22:59 - - -
Schonebeck, Daldrupweg   17:00 ... 19:00 ... 21:00 ... 23:00 - - -
Schonebeck, Haus Nr.30   17:01 ... 19:01 ... 21:01 ... 23:01 - - -
Schonebeck, Homannsweg   17:02 ... 19:02 ... 21:02 ... 23:02 - - -
Münster Hülshoffstraße   17:03 ... 19:03 ... 21:03 ... 23:03 - - -
Herkentrup, Overwaul   ... 18:01 ... 20:01 ... 22:01 ... - - -
Münster Burg Hülshoff   ... 18:03 ... 20:03 ... 22:03 ... - - -
Münster Wegegabel   17:04 18:04 19:04 20:04 21:04 22:04 23:04 - - -
Münster Everding   17:05 18:05 19:05 20:05 21:05 22:05 23:05 - - -
Münster An der Kleikuhle   17:06 18:06 19:06 20:06 21:06 22:06 23:06 - - -
Münster Roxel Mitte   17:07 18:07 19:07 20:07 21:07 22:07 23:07 - - -
Münster Schelmenstiege   17:08 18:08 19:08 20:08 21:08 22:08 23:08 - - -
Münster Ackermann   17:09 18:09 19:09 20:09 21:09 22:09 23:09 - - -
Münster Dieckmannstraße   17:11 18:11 19:11 20:11 21:11 22:11 23:11 - - -
Münster Universitätsklinikum   17:14 18:14 19:14 20:14 21:14 22:14 23:14 - - -
Münster Lukaskirche   17:15 18:15 19:15 20:15 21:15 22:15 23:15 - - -
Münster P+R Coesfelder K…   17:16 18:16 19:16 20:16 21:16 22:16 23:16 - - -
Münster Försterstraße   17:18 18:18 19:18 20:18 21:18 22:18 23:18 - - -
Münster (Westf), Wilhelmst…   17:19 18:19 19:19 20:19 21:19 22:19 23:19 - - -
Münster Neutor   17:20 18:20 19:20 20:20 21:20 22:20 23:20 - - -
Münster Paulinum   17:22 18:22 19:22 20:22 21:22 22:22 23:22 - - -
Münster St.-Antonius-Kirche   17:25 18:25 19:25 20:25 21:25 22:25 23:25 - - -
Münster Ludgeriplatz   17:27 18:27 19:27 20:27 21:27 22:27 23:27 - - -
Münster Hauptbahnhof   17:30 18:30 19:30 20:30 21:30 22:30 23:30 - - -
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R64 Havixbeck - Münster
Fahrplangerüst ab August 2026

Havixbeck, Bahnhof   02:34 08:34 09:34 10:34 11:34 12:34 13:34 14:34 15:34 16:34
Havixbeck, Masbeck   02:36 08:36 09:36 10:36 11:36 12:36 13:36 14:36 15:36 16:36
Havixbeck, Am Schlautbach   02:38 08:38 09:38 10:38 11:38 12:38 13:38 14:38 15:38 16:38
Havixbeck, Kolpingstraße   02:39 08:39 09:39 10:39 11:39 12:39 13:39 14:39 15:39 16:39
Havixbeck, Alter Sportplatz   02:40 08:40 09:40 10:40 11:40 12:40 13:40 14:40 15:40 16:40
Havixbeck, Südostring   02:41 08:41 09:41 10:41 11:41 12:41 13:41 14:41 15:41 16:41
Havixbeck, Hangwerfeld   02:42 08:42 09:42 10:42 11:42 12:42 13:42 14:42 15:42 16:42
Havixbeck, Alter Sportplatz   02:43 08:43 09:43 10:43 11:43 12:43 13:43 14:43 15:43 16:43
Havixbeck, Kolpingstraße   02:44 08:44 09:44 10:44 11:44 12:44 13:44 14:44 15:44 16:44
Havixbeck, Egbert   02:45 08:45 09:45 10:45 11:45 12:45 13:45 14:45 15:45 16:45
Havixbeck, Ortsmitte   02:46 08:46 09:46 10:46 11:46 12:46 13:46 14:46 15:46 16:46
Havixbeck, Schulten Kamp   02:47 08:47 09:47 10:47 11:47 12:47 13:47 14:47 15:47 16:47
Havixbeck, Altenberger Str.   02:49 08:49 09:48 10:49 11:48 12:49 13:48 14:49 15:48 16:49
Havixbeck, Lohmannsiedlung   02:50 08:50 09:50 10:50 11:50 12:50 13:50 14:50 15:50 16:50
Walingen, Kreuzung   02:52 08:52 09:52 10:52 11:52 12:52 13:52 14:52 15:52 16:52
Hohenholte, Gr. Osterholt   02:53 08:53 09:53 10:53 11:53 12:53 13:53 14:53 15:53 16:53
Hohenholte, Herkentrup   02:54 08:54 09:54 10:54 11:54 12:54 13:54 14:54 15:54 16:54
Hohenholte, Ortsmitte   02:55 08:55 09:55 10:55 11:55 12:55 13:55 14:55 15:55 16:55
Hohenholte, Timmermann   02:58 08:58 ... 10:58 ... 12:58 ... 14:58 ... 16:58
Hohenholte, Wulf   02:59 08:59 ... 10:59 ... 12:59 ... 14:59 ... 16:59
Schonebeck, Daldrupweg   03:00 09:00 ... 11:00 ... 13:00 ... 15:00 ... 17:00
Schonebeck, Haus Nr.30   03:01 09:01 ... 11:01 ... 13:01 ... 15:01 ... 17:01
Schonebeck, Homannsweg   03:02 09:02 ... 11:02 ... 13:02 ... 15:02 ... 17:02
Münster Hülshoffstraße   03:03 09:03 ... 11:03 ... 13:03 ... 15:03 ... 17:03
Herkentrup, Overwaul   ... ... 10:01 ... 12:01 ... 14:01 ... 16:01 ...
Münster Burg Hülshoff   ... ... 10:03 ... 12:03 ... 14:03 ... 16:03 ...
Münster Wegegabel   03:04 09:04 10:04 11:04 12:04 13:04 14:04 15:04 16:04 17:04
Münster Everding   03:05 09:05 10:05 11:05 12:05 13:05 14:05 15:05 16:05 17:05
Münster An der Kleikuhle   03:06 09:06 10:06 11:06 12:06 13:06 14:06 15:06 16:06 17:06
Münster Roxel Mitte   03:07 09:07 10:07 11:07 12:07 13:07 14:07 15:07 16:07 17:07
Münster Schelmenstiege   03:08 09:08 10:08 11:08 12:08 13:08 14:08 15:08 16:08 17:08
Münster Ackermann   03:09 09:09 10:09 11:09 12:09 13:09 14:09 15:09 16:09 17:09
Münster Dieckmannstraße   03:11 09:11 10:11 11:11 12:11 13:11 14:11 15:11 16:11 17:11
Münster Universitätsklinikum   03:14 09:14 10:14 11:14 12:14 13:14 14:14 15:14 16:14 17:14
Münster Lukaskirche   03:15 09:15 10:15 11:15 12:15 13:15 14:15 15:15 16:15 17:15
Münster P+R Coesfelder K…   03:16 09:16 10:16 11:16 12:16 13:16 14:16 15:16 16:16 17:16
Münster Försterstraße   03:18 09:18 10:18 11:18 12:18 13:18 14:18 15:18 16:18 17:18
Münster (Westf), Wilhelmst…   03:19 09:19 10:19 11:19 12:19 13:19 14:19 15:19 16:19 17:19
Münster Neutor   03:20 09:20 10:20 11:20 12:20 13:20 14:20 15:20 16:20 17:20
Münster Paulinum   03:22 09:22 10:22 11:22 12:22 13:22 14:22 15:22 16:22 17:22
Münster St.-Antonius-Kirche   03:24 09:24 10:24 11:24 12:24 13:24 14:24 15:24 16:24 17:24
Münster Ludgeriplatz   03:27 09:27 10:27 11:27 12:27 13:27 14:27 15:27 16:27 17:27
Münster Hauptbahnhof   03:30 09:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:30

Karsa.
 verkehrt nicht am Karsamstag
W 
 verkehrt nicht am 24.12. und 31.12.
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R64 Havixbeck - Münster
Fahrplangerüst ab August 2026

Havixbeck, Bahnhof   17:34 18:34 19:34 20:34 21:34 - - - - -
Havixbeck, Masbeck   17:36 18:36 19:36 20:36 21:36 - - - - -
Havixbeck, Am Schlautbach   17:38 18:38 19:38 20:38 21:38 - - - - -
Havixbeck, Kolpingstraße   17:39 18:39 19:39 20:39 21:39 - - - - -
Havixbeck, Alter Sportplatz   17:40 18:40 19:40 20:40 21:40 - - - - -
Havixbeck, Südostring   17:41 18:41 19:41 20:41 21:41 - - - - -
Havixbeck, Hangwerfeld   17:42 18:42 19:42 20:42 21:42 - - - - -
Havixbeck, Alter Sportplatz   17:43 18:43 19:43 20:43 21:43 - - - - -
Havixbeck, Kolpingstraße   17:44 18:44 19:44 20:44 21:44 - - - - -
Havixbeck, Egbert   17:45 18:45 19:45 20:45 21:45 - - - - -
Havixbeck, Ortsmitte   17:46 18:46 19:46 20:46 21:46 - - - - -
Havixbeck, Schulten Kamp   17:47 18:47 19:47 20:47 21:47 - - - - -
Havixbeck, Altenberger Str.   17:48 18:48 19:48 20:48 21:48 - - - - -
Havixbeck, Lohmannsiedlung   17:50 18:50 19:50 20:50 21:50 - - - - -
Walingen, Kreuzung   17:52 18:52 19:52 20:52 21:52 - - - - -
Hohenholte, Gr. Osterholt   17:53 18:53 19:53 20:53 21:53 - - - - -
Hohenholte, Herkentrup   17:54 18:54 19:54 20:54 21:54 - - - - -
Hohenholte, Ortsmitte   17:55 18:55 19:55 20:55 21:55 - - - - -
Hohenholte, Timmermann   ...       ... - - - - -
Hohenholte, Wulf   ...       ... - - - - -
Schonebeck, Daldrupweg   ...       ... - - - - -
Schonebeck, Haus Nr.30   ...       ... - - - - -
Schonebeck, Homannsweg   ...       ... - - - - -
Münster Hülshoffstraße   ...       ... - - - - -
Herkentrup, Overwaul   18:01       22:01 - - - - -
Münster Burg Hülshoff   18:03       22:03 - - - - -
Münster Wegegabel   18:04       22:04 - - - - -
Münster Everding   18:05       22:05 - - - - -
Münster An der Kleikuhle   18:06       22:06 - - - - -
Münster Roxel Mitte   18:07       22:07 - - - - -
Münster Schelmenstiege   18:08       22:08 - - - - -
Münster Ackermann   18:09       22:09 - - - - -
Münster Dieckmannstraße   18:11       22:11 - - - - -
Münster Universitätsklinikum   18:14       22:14 - - - - -
Münster Lukaskirche   18:15       22:15 - - - - -
Münster P+R Coesfelder K…   18:16       22:16 - - - - -
Münster Försterstraße   18:18       22:18 - - - - -
Münster (Westf), Wilhelmst…   18:19       22:19 - - - - -
Münster Neutor   18:20       22:20 - - - - -
Münster Paulinum   18:22       22:22 - - - - -
Münster St.-Antonius-Kirche   18:24       22:24 - - - - -
Münster Ludgeriplatz   18:27       22:27 - - - - -
Münster Hauptbahnhof   18:30       22:30 - - - - -

W 
 verkehrt nicht am 24.12. und 31.12.
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R64 Havixbeck - Münster
Fahrplangerüst ab August 2026

Havixbeck, Bahnhof   09:34 11:34 13:34 15:34 17:34 19:34 21:34 - - -
Havixbeck, Masbeck   09:36 11:36 13:36 15:36 17:36 19:36 21:36 - - -
Havixbeck, Am Schlautbach   09:38 11:38 13:38 15:38 17:38 19:38 21:38 - - -
Havixbeck, Kolpingstraße   09:39 11:39 13:39 15:39 17:39 19:39 21:39 - - -
Havixbeck, Alter Sportplatz   09:40 11:40 13:40 15:40 17:40 19:40 21:40 - - -
Havixbeck, Südostring   09:41 11:41 13:41 15:41 17:41 19:41 21:41 - - -
Havixbeck, Hangwerfeld   09:42 11:42 13:42 15:42 17:42 19:42 21:42 - - -
Havixbeck, Alter Sportplatz   09:43 11:43 13:43 15:43 17:43 19:43 21:43 - - -
Havixbeck, Kolpingstraße   09:44 11:44 13:44 15:44 17:44 19:44 21:44 - - -
Havixbeck, Egbert   09:45 11:45 13:45 15:45 17:45 19:45 21:45 - - -
Havixbeck, Ortsmitte   09:46 11:46 13:46 15:46 17:46 19:46 21:46 - - -
Havixbeck, Schulten Kamp   09:47 11:47 13:47 15:47 17:47 19:47 21:47 - - -
Havixbeck, Altenberger Str.   09:48 11:48 13:48 15:48 17:48 19:48 21:48 - - -
Havixbeck, Lohmannsiedlung   09:50 11:50 13:50 15:50 17:50 19:50 21:50 - - -
Walingen, Kreuzung   09:52 11:52 13:52 15:52 17:52 19:52 21:52 - - -
Hohenholte, Gr. Osterholt   09:53 11:53 13:53 15:53 17:53 19:53 21:53 - - -
Hohenholte, Herkentrup   09:54 11:54 13:54 15:54 17:54 19:54 21:54 - - -
Hohenholte, Ortsmitte   09:55 11:55 13:55 15:55 17:55 19:55 21:55 - - -
Herkentrup, Overwaul   10:01 12:01 14:01 16:01 18:01 20:01 22:01 - - -
Münster Burg Hülshoff   10:03 12:03 14:03 16:03 18:03 20:03 22:03 - - -
Münster Wegegabel   10:04 12:04 14:04 16:04 18:04 20:04 22:04 - - -
Münster Everding   10:05 12:05 14:05 16:05 18:05 20:05 22:05 - - -
Münster An der Kleikuhle   10:06 12:06 14:06 16:06 18:06 20:06 22:06 - - -
Münster Roxel Mitte   10:07 12:07 14:07 16:07 18:07 20:07 22:07 - - -
Münster Schelmenstiege   10:08 12:08 14:08 16:08 18:08 20:08 22:08 - - -
Münster Ackermann   10:09 12:09 14:09 16:09 18:09 20:09 22:09 - - -
Münster Dieckmannstraße   10:11 12:11 14:11 16:11 18:11 20:11 22:11 - - -
Münster Universitätsklinikum   10:14 12:14 14:14 16:14 18:14 20:14 22:14 - - -
Münster Lukaskirche   10:15 12:15 14:15 16:15 18:15 20:15 22:15 - - -
Münster P+R Coesfelder K…   10:16 12:16 14:16 16:16 18:16 20:16 22:16 - - -
Münster Försterstraße   10:18 12:18 14:18 16:18 18:18 20:18 22:18 - - -
Münster (Westf), Wilhelmst…   10:19 12:19 14:19 16:19 18:19 20:19 22:19 - - -
Münster Neutor   10:20 12:20 14:20 16:20 18:20 20:20 22:20 - - -
Münster Paulinum   10:22 12:22 14:22 16:22 18:22 20:22 22:22 - - -
Münster St.-Antonius-Kirche   10:25 12:25 14:25 16:25 18:25 20:25 22:25 - - -
Münster Ludgeriplatz   10:27 12:27 14:27 16:27 18:27 20:27 22:27 - - -
Münster Hauptbahnhof   10:30 12:30 14:30 16:30 18:30 20:30 22:30 - - -

 


